
rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

Mutton Bustin 0
AMELIA SEXTON 74 10 73 10 65 8 0 0 57 9 51 10 47 39

LAWSEN SHEPHERD 70 9 0 0 73 10 0 0 59 10 39 7 36 36

ADLEY DRURY 60 8 72 9 67 9 53 9 0 0 38 6 35 29

NELLIE SINGLETON 57 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 7.5 0 0 14 14

RYETT LEASOR 57 6.5 67 8 0 0 0 51 7.5 35 4 14.5 14.5

FLINT JENKIN 56 5 0 0 58 7 56 10 0 0 50 9 31 31

KONNOR BALLARD 30 4 41 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

JUDE SHRYOCK 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 6 0 0 6 6

DYLAN HILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 8 40 4 0 0 12 12

HAYES LASTER 0 0 30 5 0 0 0 0 32 2.5 35 4 11.5 11.5

BARRETT HARGETT 0 0 0 0 0 45 7 42 5 35 4 16 16
RIPP STUTZMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RILEY DALE 55 7 0 0 0 0 0 30 2 9 9
REAGAN DALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VIVIAN LASTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BODE PARKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 2.5 49 8 10.5 10.5
Steer Riding 1B 0 0

ADAM BROWN 62 10 70 10 62 10 66 10 0 0 58 9 49 40
JOSIAH FLORA 62 9 0 0 53 9 0 0 69 10 28 28
Steer Riding II 0 0

WESTON DRURY 72 10 0 0 75 10 75 10 0 0 0 0 30 30
BRANTLEY HOWARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barrel Racing II 0 0

ADLEE BRANHAM 16.688 10 16.144 9 16.152 9 16.032 10 16.489 9 16.295 9 56 38

JOSIE RENFROE 17.402 9 16.7 8 17.021 6 16.724 6 0 0 17.469 6 35 29

RAYLEE WESLEY 17.658 8 17.2 5 16.373 7 16.3 8 21.915 3 16.997 8 39 31

ADLEY SUTTON 17.85 7 18.061 4 0 0 0 0 18.254 6 22.703 3 20 20

HADLIE HOUCHIN 21.587 6 15.818 10 15.646 10 20.775 3 16.339 10 16.258 10 49 40

ANN HADLEY DOGGETT 25.879 5 20.985 2 0 0 0 0 18.521 5 0 0 12 12



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

OLIVIA LEASOR 27.219 4 17.097 6 17.034 5 16.331 7 17.95 7 17.416 7 36 27

SHAYDE PIPER 28.184 3 23.683 1 18.442 3 17.235 5 0 0 0 0 12 12

ALLI MARSHALL 0 0 18.141 3 17.958 4 17.678 4 18.675 4 18.181 5 20 17

KENSLEY JENKIN 0 0 17.042 7 16.209 8 16.072 9 17.689 8 18.395 4 36 32
LILLY HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barrel Racing 1B 0 0

EVIE HUDSON 16.257 10 16.679 9 0 0 16.31 8 21.508 0 21.973 0 27 27

LEE ELLEN NAGHTIN 16.521 9 0 0 16.374 9 21.684 0 17.023 9 17.222 8 35 35

EMERY LEE 17.124 8 17.507 6 17.103 5 17.092 7 17.425 8 17.251 7 41 30

MCKENNA FRANCIES 18.445 7 17.566 5 18.145 1 22.706 0 19.031 1 18.41 3 17 16

SELAH JENKIN 18.689 6 17.983 4 17.858 2 18.349 3 18.208 5 17.212 9 29 24

CHILES TRAIL 19.54 5 17.433 7 17.063 6 32.05 0 18.107 7 22.41 0 25 25

HARPER RILEY 19.844 4 22.082 1 17.267 4 18.344 4 18.31 4 19.67 1 18 16

PEYTON TRAYLOR 21.911 3 16.853 8 16.839 7 16.194 9 16.949 10 17.111 10 47 37

PAIGE ROBERTSON 22.067 2 20.228 3 16.828 8 17.151 6 18.947 2 17.258 6 27 23

LYNLEE JOHNSON 22.17 1 0 0 19.773 0 19.071 2 20.124 0 19.378 2 5 5

JOSIE WATTS 27.129 0 26.295 0 0 0 21.387 1 18.186 6 17.415 5 12 12

OAKLEY RAMEY 32.635 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.984 0 0 0 0 0

BAILYN SHEPHERD 0 0 15.633 10 15.983 10 15.86 10 0 0 0 0 30 30

EMMY JOINER 0 0 21.182 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.934 0 2 2

LIA GILLIAM 0 0 0 0 17.615 3 17.323 5 18.655 3 18.078 4 15 15
Nora Hendrickson 0 0 0 0 23.412 0 22.14 0 22.308 0 0 0
Barrel Racing 1A 0 0

VIVIAN LASTER 17.653 10 16.637 10 17.416 9 16.332 9 16.813 10 17.398 10 58 40

LYDIA STUTZMAN 18.134 9 17.832 8 17.401 10 16.761 8 23.826 5 18.981 8 48 35

LAWSEN SHEPHERD 18.188 8 16.839 9 21.169 6 16.273 10 0 0 17.684 9 42 36

ADLEY DRURY 18.98 7 19.279 7 18.334 8 18.583 7 19.125 9 19.526 6 44 31

NELLIE SINGLETON 21.24 6 19.358 6 19.229 7 23.396 4 20.531 8 19.442 7 38 28

FLINT JENKIN 26.111 5 22.132 5 21.191 5 21.716 6 22.795 7 21.301 5 33 23



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

MARLEY BAILEY 27.043 4 24.689 2 29.605 2 24.635 3 24.742 3 23.334 3 17 13

QUINN MADDUX 29.909 3 30.065 0 25.562 3 26.621 2 26.982 2 26.324 0 10 10

AMELIA SEXTON 30.115 2 28.778 0 30.528 1 26.879 1 28.367 0 31.064 0 4 4

RYETT LEASOR 34.188 1 37.588 0 0 34.823 0 27.804 1 27.12 0 1 1

DYLAN HILL 34.438 0 30.63 0 23.68 4 23.152 5 0 0 25.622 1 10 10

BREZY WAGONER 40.063 0 42.916 0 0 32.312 0 34.741 0 33.493 0 0 0

HAYES LASTER 41.901 0 28.548 0 0 32.079 0 37.878 0 41.016 0 0 0
JUDE SHRYOCK 47.489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REAGAN DALE 0 0 26.773 1 0 0 0 23.911 4 23.353 2 7 7
RILEY DALE 0 0 24.137 3 0 0 0 0 0 27.018 0 3 3

EMMY MARSHALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.201 0 40.802 0 0 0
JOLEE JOINER 0 0 23.269 4 0 0 0 22.94 6 22.921 4 14 14
Boys Breakaway II 0 0

WADE LOEHR 3.715 10 4.566 10 4.026 9 3.813 9 0 0 0 0 38 38

KAYSON WAGONER 4.899 9 0 0 24.017 8 16.965 8 8.525 9 0 0 34 34

MILAS SMITH 0 0 0 0 27.819 7 3.243 10 3.138 10 18.518 10 37 37

DUSTY DAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STONE SHEPHERD 0 0 0 0 3.696 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

BRANTLEY HOWARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KALLEN MILLIKAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boys Breakaway 1B 0 0

LEVI BALLARD 0 0 51.821 10 0 0 4.183 10 8.011 10 7.37 10 40 40

KOOPER WAGONER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.432 9 0 0 9 9
ZANE SHEPHERD 0 0 0 36.301 9 0 0 0 0 9 9
Girls Breakaway II 0 0

OLIVIA LEASOR 4.927 10 0 0 0 10.86 9 5.969 10 0 0 29 29

KENSLEY JENKIN 5.304 9 0 0 27.625 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

HADLIE HOUCHIN 0 0 0 0 0 3.09 10 24.03 9 0 0 19 19
RAYLEE WESLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Girls Breakaway 1B 0 0



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

PAIGE ROBERTSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SELAH JENKIN 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 4.417 10 6.775 10 30 30
Ribbon Roper (Roper) 0 0

WADE LOEHR 17.278 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

STONE SHEPHERD 24.831 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

OLIVIA LEASOR 0 0 24.1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
KAYSON WAGONER 0 0 0 0 16.291 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
Ribbon Roping (Runner) 0 0

MILAS SMITH 17.278 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

KENSLEY JENKIN 24.831 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

RAYLEE WESLEY 0 0 24.1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
HADLIE HOUCHIN 0 0 0 0 16.291 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
Dummy Roping 1A 0 0

FLINT JENKIN 24 10 27 6.5 29 9 16 5 25 9 13 0 39.5 34.5

QUINN MADDUX 18 8.5 26 5 12 1.5 26 8.5 10 0 17 3.5 27 25.5

KONNOR BALLARD 18 8.5 19 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 0 10.5 10.5

VIVIAN LASTER 17 7 27 6.5 27 7.5 13 3.5 19 6.5 27 9 40 30

LAWSEN SHEPHERD 15 6 33 10 37 10 28 10 26 10 28 10 56 40

DYLAN HILL 14 5 29 9 0 0 26 8.5 22 8 25 8 38.5 33.5

LYDIA STUTZMAN 12 4 25 4 25 5 21 6.5 18 5 22 6 30.5 22.5

AMELIA SEXTON 11 2.5 12 0 15 3.5 10 1 17 4 24 7 18 17

NELLIE SINGLETON 11 2.5 17 1 26 6 21 6.5 11 0 17 3.5 19.5 18.5

BREZY WAGONER 10 0.33 6 0 15 3.5 4 0 6 0 15 0 3.83 3.83

ADLEY DRURY 10 0.33 0 0 0 0 10 1 3 0 16 1.5 2.83 2.83

BARRETT HARGETT 10 0.33 20 3 0 0 13 3.5 8 0 16 1.5 8.33 8.33

RYETT LEASOR 9 0 28 8 27 7.5 10 1 19 6.5 18 5 28 27

EMMY MARHSALL 8 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 6 0 0 0
JUDE SHRYOCK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 7 0 2 2

RIPP STUTZMAN 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

MARLEY BAILEY 0 0 0 0 12 1.5 9 0 12 1 14 0 2.5 2.5

BODE PARKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3 14 0 3 3
MACK PARKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 11 0 0 0
Dummy Roping 1B 0 0

CHILES TRAIL 33 10 14 5 20 7 22 5 29 10 24 8.5 45.5 35.5

JOSIE WATTS 27 8.5 21 8.5 27 9 20 4 26 6.5 23 7 43.5 33

COOPER MARSHALL 27 8.5 21 8.5 36 10 32 10 28 9 27 10 56 39

EMERY LEE 20 6.5 18 6.5 19 5.5 28 8 27 8 24 8.5 43 31

MCKENNA FRANCIES 20 6.5 10 4 18 4 24 6 24 5 12 2 27.5 21.5

LYNLEE JOHNSON 17 5 18 6.5 22 8 27 7 17 1 15 5 32.5 26.5

HARPER RILEY 11 4 22 10 19 5.5 29 9 18 2 14 4 28.5 22.5

LEE ALLEN NAGHTIN 0 17 3 18 3 23 4 6 0.5 10.5 10.5

ADAM BROWN 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nora Hendrickson 0 12 2 9 0 13 3 5 5

TUCK PARKER 0 26 6.5 18 6 12.5 12.5
HUNTER BRANHAM 0 22 3 6 0.5 3.5 3.5
Team Roping (header) 0 0

WADE LOEHR 13.616 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.097 10 0 0 20 20

KAYSON WAGONER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTY DAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team Roping (Heeler) 0 0

MILAS SMITH 13.616 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.097 10 0 0 20 20

HADLIE HOUCHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STONE SHEPHERD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lead Steer Heeling 0 0

KOOPER WAGONER 0 0 0 0 17.897 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

LEVI BALLARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.23 10 10.805 10 18.38 10 30 30
ZANE SHEPHERD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steer Stopping 0 0



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

PAIGE ROBERTSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEVI BALLARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pole Bending 1A 0 0

LAWSEN SHEPHERD 22.859 10 27.074 10 39.031 4 23.549 10 23.107 10 21.94 10 54 40

LYDIA STUTZMAN 33.969 9 41.904 4 31.406 10 0 0 33.771 8 26.778 9 40 36

ADLEY DRURY 34.07 8 32.194 8 35.005 6 0 0 0 0 28.723 7 29 29

NELLIE SINGLETON 34.665 7 37.158 6 31.884 9 29.625 9 27.966 9 27.601 8 48 35

QUINN MADDUX 38.013 6 47.602 0 0 0 0 36.491 3 35.327 3 12 12

MARLEY BAILEY 41.835 5 0 0 0 42.824 5 35.417 4 35.469 2 16 16

AMELIA SEXTON 45.673 4 38.062 5 40.678 3 38.72 6 37.015 2 37.687 0 20 18

DYLAN HILL 46.147 3 46.276 1 34.285 7 0 0 37.362 1 35.568 1 13 12

RILEY DALE 47.881 2 42.244 3 0 0 0 41.537 0 47.562 0 5 5

REAGAN DALE 57.422 1 43.374 2 0 0 0 38.357 0 39.346 0 3 3

HAYES LASTER 58.743 0 49.713 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREZY WAGONER 65.52 0 58.47 0 47.737 2 51.686 3 48.161 0 48.536 0 5 5
KONNOR BALLARD 0 0 60.575 0 0 69.02 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

VIVIAN LASTER 0 0 30.027 9 37.247 5 32.175 8 34.925 5 31.318 6 33 28

FLINT JENKIN 0 0 33.882 7 33.275 8 34.437 7 34.166 7 33.81 5 34 29

JOLEE JOINER 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.303 6 34.226 4 10 10
RYETT LEASOR 0 48.508 1 46.768 4 41.411 0 38.912 0 5 5
Pole Bending 1B

EVIE HUDSON 22.433 10 27.545 3 0 0 36.033 3 23.739 10 28.441 5 31 28

EMERY LEE 23.325 9 33.497 0 24.374 9 38.579 1 29.244 4 23.26 9 32 31

HARPER RILEY 23.928 8 24.013 9 31.607 2 0 0 23.816 9 28.489 4 32 30

PEYTON TRAYLOR 23.951 7 29.015 1 24.246 10 23.679 10 24.53 8 22.571 10 46 38

LEE ELLEN NAGHTIN 25.404 6 24.935 8 24.486 8 0 0 0 0 23.878 8 30 30

MCKENNA FRANCIES 25.464 5 25.874 7 0 0 24.661 9 35.174 0 29.144 0 21 21

PAIGE ROBERTSON 26.082 4 26.031 6 26.506 5 36.56 2 29.772 3 0 0 20 18

JOSIE WATTS 28.567 3 27.411 4 32.057 1 29.409 5 30.288 1 33.27 0 14 13

LYNLEE JOHNSON 29.899 2 28.068 2 28.9 3 27.089 8 27.871 5 26.564 6 26 22



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

CHILES TRAIL 31.168 1 31.743 0 24.834 7 28.027 7 29.802 2 25.375 7 24 23

OAKLEY RAMEY 43.751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41.19 0 0 0 0 10

SELAH JENKIN 43.895 0 31.094 0 28.107 4 28.191 6 27.537 6 40.491 0 16 16

BAILYN SHEPHERD 0 0 22.008 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

EMMY JOINER 0 0 26.441 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.83 2 7 7

LIA GILLIAM 0 0 0 0 25.473 6 0 0 24.958 7 28.771 3 16 16
NORA HENDRICKSON 0 0 0 0 34.886 4 36.206 0 28.997 1 5 5
Pole Bending 11 0 0

KENSLEY JENKIN 21.866 10 28.852 6 26.711 4 32.526 4 34.356 6 28.58 5 35 27

RAYLEE WESLEY 24.091 9 24.174 9 23.281 9 23.671 8 23.101 10 22.947 9 54 37

OLIVIA LEASOR 24.127 8 30.521 3 25.544 7 24.354 7 24.365 8 23.969 7 40 30

JOSIE RENFROE 29.224 7 29.363 5 23.997 8 29.852 5 0 0 24.239 6 31 26

ADLEY SUTTON 29.564 6 34.982 1 27.308 3 32.763 3 35.448 5 38.622 3 21 17

ADLEE BRANHAM 30.371 5 24.631 8 25.942 5 25.067 6 0 0 28.708 4 28 24

ANN HADLEY DOGGETT 33.488 4 27.6 7 0 0 0 35.846 4 46.912 2 17 17

ALLI MARSHALL 33.844 3 29.474 4 29.054 2 23.427 9 23.134 9 22.979 8 35 30

SHAYDE PIPER 41.406 2 34.435 2 25.786 6 48.286 2 0 0 0 0 12 12

HADLIE HOUCHIN 0 0 22.833 10 22.328 10 21.797 10 27.227 7 22.698 10 47 40
LILLY HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chute Doggin 11 0 0

WADE LOEHR 12.375 10 9.213 10 16.058 10 3.67 10 0 0 4.76 10 50 40

KAYSON WAGONER 24.715 9 0 0 0 0 11.793 9 16.187 10 0 0 28 28

BRYAR HARGETT 35.571 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.109 9 17 17

MILAS SMITH 0 0 15.186 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.62 7 16 16

KALLEN MILLIKAN 0 0 21.951 8 36.64 8 13.82 8 20.225 9 23.32 8 41 33
BRANTLEY HOWARD 0 0 0 0 28.117 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
Chute Doggin 1B 0 0

LEVI BALLARD 26.747 10 13.359 10 0 0 4.33 10 7.585 10 15.914 10 50 40

KOOPER WAGONER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

COOPER MARSHALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.866 9 9 9
JOSIAH FLORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Girls Goats Tying II 0 0

ADLEY SUTTON 12.065 10 29.439 6 12.995 10 14.952 7 12.454 9 14.911 8 58 45

HADLIE HOUCHIN 14.062 9 13.918 8 14.567 8 14.554 8 13.785 8 17.045 6 47 33

OLIVIA LEASOR 14.622 8 11.881 9 14.323 9 12.484 9 16.471 7 11.673 10 52 37

ANN HADLEY DOGGETT 17.4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.459 5 12 12

JOSIE RENFROE 19.65 6 0 0 18.418 6 22.994 4 0 0 0 0 16 16

RAYLEE WESLEY 0 0 11.537 10 0 0 16.256 6 17.53 6 12.699 9 31 31

SHAYDE PIPER 0 0 0 0 20.022 5 18.661 5 0 0 0 0 10 10

KENSLEY JENKIN 0 0 13.934 7 15.69 7 12.18 10 11.684 10 16.526 7 41 34
ALI MARSHALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.629 3 0 0 27.892 4 7 7
Girls Goat Tying 1B 0 0
EMERY LEE 14.949 10 12.682 10 20.743 6 14.85 9 20.346 8 0 0 43 37
MCKENNA FRANCIES 18.352 9 21.022 5 0 0 27.9 5 28.885 5 37.949 7 31 26
CHILES TRAIL 18.825 8 16.072 9 19.912 7 17.086 7 15.53 10 0 0 41 34
PAIGE ROBERTSON 19.92 7 0 0 0 0 20.542 6 22.737 7 0 0 20 20
HARPER RILEY 20.904 6 17.581 8 17.959 8 40.126 4 22.854 6 0 0 32 28
JOSIE WATTS 21.784 5 20.168 6 15.259 9 16.482 8 20.33 9 23.082 10 47 36
LYNLEE JOHNSON 30.388 4 26.399 4 33.537 5 0 0 30.649 4 35.108 8 25 21
SELAH JENKIN 36.774 3 19.679 7 13.925 10 13.775 10 0 0 25.924 9 39 36
PEYTON TRAYLOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.472 3 0 0 3 3
Girls Goat Tying 1A 0 0

VIVIAN LASTER 22.721 10 19.742 10 29.041 8 22.826 10 21.107 10 18.763 10 58 40

AMELIA SEXTON 58.477 9 0 0 33.652 6 28.522 6 30.945 8 0 0 29 29

QUINN MADDUX 0 0 29.953 9 27.914 10 25.663 9 28.089 9 27.372 9 46 37

DYLAN HILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.171 5 37.475 7 32.789 8 20 20

LYDIA STUTZMAN 0 0 0 0 31.299 7 27.246 8 54.823 6 0 0 21 21
NELLIE SINGLETON 0 0 0 0 28.582 9 28.022 7 0 0 40.709 7 23 23
Boys Goat Tying II 0 0



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
after 
dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL

MILAS SMITH 13.396 10 19.497 8 14.084 9 12.699 9 11.231 10 17.928 9 55 38

WADE LOEHR 13.969 9 15.998 10 12.456 10 12.541 10 13.292 9 11.787 10 58 40

KALLEN MILLIKAN 17.508 8 18.528 9 17.972 7 19.059 7 18.693 7 23.007 8 46 32
KAYSON WAGONER 0 0 25.37 7 17.873 8 14.832 8 17.219 8 27.016 7 38 31
Boys Goat Tying 1B 0 0

LEVI BALLARD 21.798 10 22.846 8 20.012 10 19.72 8 20.311 10 19.722 10 56 40

KOOPER WAGONER 37.054 9 22.327 9 27.124 9 18.789 10 27.102 9 27.43 9 55 37

COOPER MARSHALL 38.902 8 25.875 7 52.151 8 29.651 7 33.612 8 36.092 8 46 32
ZANE SHEPHERD 0 0 21.973 10 0 0 18.817 9 0 0 0 0 19 19
Boys Goat Tying 1A 0 0

LAWSEN SHEPHERD 18.298 10 25.23 10 22.663 10 29.586 10 25.508 10 33.882 10 60 40

FLINT JENKIN 22.265 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

KONNOR BALLARD 0 0 53.748 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

RYETT LEASOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0



rodeo 1 rodeo 2 rodeo 3 rodeo 4 rodeo 5 rodeo 6 Points 
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dropstime points time points time points time points time points time points TOTAL
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